
IDEC

Curtis Industries
Linemaster Switch
Mencom Corporation
Patlite
Phoenix Contact
Leviton
Moog Animatics

Crouzet
B-Line

Littelfuse
TCI

(τ) 6.5, 19%

Price⇧
Price⇧
(τ) 2-55%⇧
Price⇧
Price Adj
0-8%⇧
(τ) 10%⇧

Price Adj
Price⇧

8% avg⇧
Price⇧

6/20/2025

7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/7/2025
7/10/2025

8/1/2025
8/15/2025

9/1/2025
9/2/2025


